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Qlines é% the ﬁ&m

GRAPE / REGION

Qte

GRUNER VELTLINER
Kamptal, Austria

100 TREBBIANO
Abruzzo, Italy

101 PINOT GRIGIO
Sicilia, Italy

114 CHENIN BLANC
Western Cape, South Africa

115 MADELINE ANGEVINE
Stourport, England

116 SAUVIGNON BLANC
Marlborough, New Zealand

133 VIOGNIER
Languedoc-Roussillon, France
134 VIURA
Rioja, Spain

CARRICANTE
Sicily, Italy

(Rosé

200PINOT GRIGIO
Sicily, Italy

20l MONTEPULCIANO
Abruzzo, Italy

(Red

300MONTEPULCIANO
Abruzzo, Italy

30l MERLOT
Valle Central, Chile

303PINOT NOIR
Languedoc-Roussillon, France

316 MALBEC
Mendoza, Argentina

317 RIOJA
Rioja, Spain

315 CABERNET SAUVIGNON, SHIRAZ
Murray Darling, Australia

314 GRENACHE, MERLOT
Languedoc-Roussillon, France

WINE NAME

LAURENZ V

‘“MADREGALE", TERRE DI CHIETI

STATUA LG.T

ACACIA TREE

ASTLEY VINEYARD

SATELLITE

LE VERSANT, .G.P D'OC

CASTILLO CLAVIJO, BARREL FERMENTED

ETNA BIANO TORNATORE

STATUA, BLUSH

“MADREGALE", TERRE DI CHIETI

‘“MADREGALE", TERRE DI CHIETI

“GRAN HACIENDA”, SANTA RITA

LE VERSANT, LG.P D'OC

EL OSCURO

BODEGAS CRIADORES DE RIOJA,

CASTILLO D CLAVIJO CRIANZA
THE SPEE WAH

LA CROIX

SMALL
125 ML

£10

£6

£5

£5

£6

£7

£7

£6

£7.50

£5

£6

£6

£6

£7

£6

£7

£5

£6

LARGE
175ML

£15

£7

£8

£7

£8

£9

£9

£9

£10

£7

£8

£8

£8

£9

£8

£9

£7

£8

BOT.
750ML

£62

£27

£25

£23

£30

£32

£30

£29

£45

£24

£27

£27

£27

£32

£28

£34

£26

£30




Champagne & Shakling by the Bottle

GRAPE / REGION WINE NAME VINTAGE  125ML BOTTLE

I P.NOIR, P. MEUNIER, CHARDONNAY MOET & CHANDON NV £11 £62
Champagne, France BRUT IMPERIAL

2 P.NOIR, P. MEUNIER, CHARDONNAY "RESERVE" BRUT, POL ROGER NV £13 £78
Epernay, France

3 P.NOIR, CHARDONNAY, P. MEUNIER SPECIAL CUVEE, BOLLINGER NV £90
Ay, France

4 P.NOIR, CHARDONNAY, P. MEUNIER KRUG GRANDE CUVEE BRUT NV £250
Champagne, France

5 CHARDONNAY, PINOT NOIR DOM PERIGNON BRUT 2006 £220
Epernay, France

6 PINOT NOIR, CHARDONNAY LA GRANDA ANNEE, BOLLINGER 2002 £160
Ay, France

11 P. NOIR, P. MEUNIER, CHARDONNAY MOET & CHANDON NV £13 £77
Champagne, France ROSE IMPERIAL

12 PINOT NOIR, CHARDONNAY VINTAGE ROSE, POL ROGER 2008 £170
Epernay, France

7 GLERA PROSECCO EXTRA DRY, NV £7 £31
Treviso, Italy MONTELLIANA

8 CHARDONNAY, PINOT CLASSIC CUVEE, NYETIMBER NV £53
NOIR, PINOT MEUNIER
Sussex, England

9 KERNER ASTLEY VINEYARD SPARKLING 2015 £80

Stourport, England



%&@@ﬂm@%@@m

GRAPE / REGION WINE NAME VINTAGE BOTTLE

100 TREBBIANO “MADREGALE", TERRE DI CHIETI 2018 £27
Abruzzo, Italy

101 PINOT GRIGIO STATUA L.G.T 2018 £25
Sicilia, Italy

102 PECORINO VILLA DEI FIORI 2018 £25
Abruzzo, Italy

103 LOUREIRO CONDE VILLAR 2018 £27
Vinho Verde, Portugal

104 PICPOUL MAS PUECH 2018 £29
Coteaux du Languedoc, France

105 VERDEJO CUATRO RAYAS 2018 £30
Rueda, Spain

106 SAUVIGNON BLANC, SEMILLON “EXMOOR DRIVE", XANADU 2018/19 £34
Margaret River, Australia

107 FURMINT THE ODDITY, ROYAL TOKA]JI 2015/16 £36
Tokaj, Hungary

108 ALBARINO DOMINGO MARTIN 201718 £36
Rias Baixas, Spain

109 BACCHUS, FABERREBE, ORTEGA HORSMONDEN DRY WHITE, 2017/18 £40
East Sussex, England DAVENPORT VINEYARDS (ORGANIC)
111 RIBOLLA VIGNE ORSONE, BASTIANICH 2015 £49

Friuli, Italy

112 GARGANEGA "MONTE CARBONARE" 2015/16 £57
Veneto, Italy SOAVE CLASSICO, SUAVIA
113 GRUNER-VELTLINER "CHARMING", LAURENZ V 2014 £66

Kamptal, Austria



Qulkite Qines by the Rottle

GRAPE / REGION

114 CHENIN BLANC
Western Cape, South Africa

115 MADELINE ANGEVINE
Stourport, England

116 SAUVIGNON BLANC
Marlborough, New Zealand

117 RIESLING
Italy

118 SAUVIGNON BLANC
Marlborough, New Zealand

119 CHENIN BLANC
Loire, France

120 SAUVIGNON BLANC, SEMILLON
Stellenbosch, South Africa

121 RIESLING
Eden Valley, Australia

122 SAUVIGNON BLANC
Marlborough, New Zealand

123 PINOT GRIS
Marlborough, New Zealand

124

125 RIESLING
Alsace, France

126

127 GEWURZTRAMINER
Alsace, France

128 RIESLING
Tumberg, Germany

129 VIOGNIER
Manutuke & Matawhero, New Zealand

130 VIOGNIER
Rhone, France

WINE NAME

ACACIA TREE

ASTLEY VINEYARD

SATELLITE

LA PIOTTA

THE CROSSINGS

VOUVRAY DEMI-SEC, CLOS DE NOUYS

REYNEKE

RIESLINGFREAK NO. 4

DOG POINT

HUIA

"SOMMERBERG"” GRAND CRU,
BIECHER & SCHAAL

KRITT MARC KREYDENWEISS

ROBERT WEIL KIEDRICH

MILLTON CLOS DE STE ANNE

CONDRIEU, SAINT COSME

VINTAGE

2018

2017

2018

2015/16

2019

2017

2015/16

2018

2017/18

2017

2017

2015

2017

2014

2014/15

BOTTLE

£24

£30

£32

£33

£38

£38

£39

£43

£45

£45

£52

£58

£77

£82

£105



Uhite Uines by the Bottle
Sl Havowed and (Rownded

GRAPE / REGION WINE NAME VINTAGE BOTTLE

132 CHARDONNAY LOROSCO, RESERVA 2018 £26
Casablanca Valley, Chile

133 VIOGNIER LE VERSANT, .G.P D'OC 2018 £30
Languedoc-Roussillon, France

134 VIURA CASTILLO CLAVIJO, BARREL FERMENTED 2017 £30
Rioja, Spain

136 CHARDONNAY LES COTILLES 2018 £33
France

137 VIOGNIER SINGLE VALLEY LOT, VALDIVIESO 2015 £36

Maule Valley, Chile

138 CHARDONNAY DOMAINE FICHET “CREPILLIONNE" 2018 £45
Burgundy, France MACON VILLAGES
140 CHARDONNAY LA CHABLISIENNE “SEREINE" CHABLIS 2016 £52

Burgundy, France

141 CHARDONNAY DOMAINE JEAN DEFAIX “COTE DE 2016 £65
Burgundy, France LECHET" CHABLIS 1IER CRU
142 SAUVIGNON BLANC, SEMILLON KELLY WASHINGTON 2017 £52

Marlborough, New Zealand

143 CHARDONNAY, S.BLANC, SEMILLON STRATUS VINEYARDS 2012 £83
Niagra, Canada

144 GARGANEGA, SAUVIGNON BLANC "BIANCO SECCO", QUINTARELLI 2016 £89
Veneto, Italy

145 VIURA, MALVASIA VINA TONDONIA BLANCO RESERVA 2003/05 £90
Rioja, Spain

146 CHARDONNAY ROBERT DENOGENT “CUVEE 2015 £100
Burgundy, France CLAUDE" POUILLY FUISSE,
147 CHARDONNAY "DOUBLE L VINEYARD", MORGAN 2014/15 £104

Santa Lucia Highlands, USA



W@ﬂm@%@@m

GRAPE / REGION WINE NAME VINTAGE BOTTLE

200PINOT GRIGIO STATUA, BLUSH 2018 £24
Sicily, Italy

20l MONTEPULCIANO “MADREGALE", TERRE DI CHIETI 2017/18 £27
Abruzzo, Italy

202ESPADEIRO CONDE VILLAR 2018 £26
Vinho Verde, Portugal

204TEMPRANILLO DINASTIA VIVANCO 2017 £29
Rioja, Spain

205XYNOMAVRO KIR YIANNI, "AKAKIES"” ROSE 2015 £32
Amyndeon, Greece

206 LAGREIN ALOIS LAGEDER, ROSATO ALTO ADIGE 2016 £41
Alto Adige, Italy

207SOUTHERN RHONE CHATEAU D'ASTROS 2018 £32
Provence, France

208PINOT NOIR ANDRE NEVEU, SANCERRE ROSE 2017 £47
Loire, France



@ed%m@%e@@%

GRAPE / REGION

300MONTEPULCIANO
Abruzzo, Italy

30l MERLOT
Valle Central, Chile

302FRAPPATO, NERELLO MASCALESE
Sicily, Italy

303PINOT NOIR
Languedoc-Roussillon, France

304MERLOT
Central Lalley, Chile

305 KEKFRANKOS, KARDARKA,
CABERNET FRANC, SYRAH
Gal Tibor, Eger, Hungary

306TEMPRANILLO
Ribera del Duero, Spain

307

309PINOT NOIR
Marlborough, New Zealand

310 PINOT NOIR
Marlborough, New Zealand

311 GAMAY
Beaujolais, France

312 SANGIOVESE
Tuscany, Italy

313 CORVINA, RONDINELLA
Veneto, Italy

WINE NAME

‘“MADREGALE", TERRE DI CHIETI

“GRAN HACIENDA”, SANTA RITA

“TERRE DI GIUMARA", CARUSO & MININI

LE VERSANT, L.G.P D'OC

ODFJELL ARMADOR

TITI EGRI BIKAVER

DAMANA 5, BODEGAS TABULA

COLLECTABLES, WALNUT BLOCK

HUIA

MORGON, MARCEL LAPIERRE

CHIANTI CLASSICO RISERVA, CASTELLARE

"PRIMOFIORE", QUINTARELLI

VINTAGE

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2016

2017

2017/18

2014/15

2018

2014/16

2013

BOTTLE

£27

£27

£28

£32

£32

£36

£34

£49

£56

£61

£66

£96



Red Qines by the (Botile

5@@% and C?W

GRAPE / REGION

314 GRENACHE, MERLOT
Languedoc-Roussillon, France

315 CABERNET SAUVIGNON, SHIRAZ
Murray Darling, Australia

316 MALBEC
Mendoza, Argentina

317 RIOJA
Rioja, Spain

318 SHIRAZ, MERLOT, CABERNET
SAUVIGNON
Stellenbosch, South Africa

320TEMPRANILLO
Rioja, Spain

321 SYRAH
Rhone, France

322CORVINA, RONDINELLA, MOLINARA
Veneto, Italy

323SHIRAZ
McLaren Vale, Australia

324CABERNET FRANC
Lontue Valley, Chile

325NEBBIOLO
Piedmont, Italy

326 NEBBIOLO
Piedmont, Italy

327CORVINA, RONDINELLA
Veneto, Italy

328 NEBBIOLO
Piedmont, Italy

329 MALBEC
Mendoza, Argentina

WINE NAME

LA CROIX

THE SPEE'WAH

EL OSCURO

BODEGAS CRIADORES DE RIOJA,

CASTILLO D CLAVIJO CRIANZA

"SIMPLICITY", STELLENRUST

VINA ALMATE, ALFREDO MAESTRO

FAMILLE PERRIN, COTES DU RHONE

VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO SUPERIORE

RIPASSO, VILLA BELVEDERE

BATTLE OF BOSWORTH PURITAN

"SINGLE VINEYARD", VALDIVIESO

BARBARESCO, RIVA LEONE

BAROLO, ANGELO VEGLIO

"AMBROSAN" AMARONE DELLA

VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO, NICOLIS

"CASTIGLIONE" BAROLO, VIETTI

ZAPATA ARGENTINO, CATENA

VINTAGE
2018

2018

2018

2016

2017

2017/18

2017

2016

2017

2014

2013

2014

2009

2014

2013

BOTTLE

£30

£26

£28

£34

£32

£34

£35

£41

£43

£45

£46

£52

£102

£102

£122



Red Qines by the Rottle

GRAPE / REGION

331 CARMENERE
Central Valley, Chile

332

333 CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Ningxia, China

334 MERLOT BLEND
Bordeaux, France

335 TANNAT
Garzon, Uruguay

336 MALBEC
Mendoza, Argentina

337 ZINFANDEL
Sonoma County, USA

338 BARBERA
Piedmont, Italy

339 MONTEPULCIANO
Abruzzo, Italy

340TOURIGA NACIONAL
Douro, Portugal

341 GRENACHE, SYRAH, MOURVEDRE
Rhone, France

342MERLOT BLEND
Bordeaux,France

343 SANGIOVESE
Tuscany, Italy

WINE NAME

"GRAN HACIENDA', SANTA RITA

CHATEAU CHANGYU MOSER XV

CHATEAU LA CROIX

FERRANDAT, ST-EMILION

ALTOS DE JOSE IGNACIO RESERVA

TOMERO RESERVA

"HERITAGE", DRY CREEK VINEYARDS

"TRE VIGNE" BARBERA D'ALBA, VIETTI

MARINA CVETIC, GIANNI MASCIARELLI

QUINTA DO VALLADO

GIGONDAS, CHATEAU SAINT COSME

MOULIN LA LAGUNE, HAUT MEDOC

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO, TALENTI

VINTAGE

2017

2015/17

2016

2017

2017

2017

2017

2015

2015

2015/16

2016

2014

BOTTLE

£26

£40

£42

£42

£47

£56

£56

£60

£67

£87

£74

£86



G hinits

Local and craft distillery spirits are available alongside well-known brands all of the highest quality.

Please ask if you would like help making your selection.

Qodka

25ML
MOSKOVSKYA OSOBAYA Russia 38% £3.00
TITO'S USA 40% £4.00
WILLIAM CHASE, ENGLISH OAK SMOKED Herefordshire 40% £4.50
GREY GOOSE France 40% £4.00
BELVEDERE Poland 40% £4.00
ZUBROWKA BISON GRASS Poland 40% £3.00
BLACK COW PURE MILK Dorset 40% £4.00
WILLIAM CHASE, MARMALADE Herefordshire 40% £4.50
CRum -
HAVANA CLUB, 3YO WHITE Cuba 40% £3.00
HAVANA CLUB, 7YO GOLD Cuba 40% £3.00
THE REAL MCCOY, 12 YO Barbados 40% £5.50
RED LEG, SPICED “VANILLA & GINGER" Caribbean 37.5% £3.00
MALIBU, Barbados 21% £2.50
BACARDI GOLD, Puerto Rico 40% £3.00
BACARDI BLACK, Puerto Rico 40% £3.00
RON ZACAPA, CENTENARIO 23 YO Guatemala 40% £5.50
RON ZACAPA, XO Guatemala 40% £10.50

ABELHO CACHACA, Brazil 39%

£3.20



Gin

25ML
COTSWOLDS DRY, Warwickshire 46% Lavender, bay leaf; grapefiuit, lime, black pepper £4.00
SLY, LEMON LONDON DRY, Herefordshire 43% Lavender, bay, rosemary, sweet spice £4.00
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE, Hampshire 40% Lemon peel, orris root, angelica £3.00
BLACKWOODS, VINTAGE DRY, Shetland 40% Meadowsweet, cowslip, thyme, eyebright £3.00
TANQUERAY NO TEN, London 47.3% Coriander, angelica root, liquorice £3.50
TARQUIN'S CORNISH, Cornwall 42% Orange, lemon & grapefiuit peel, violets £3.70
SALCOMBE, Devon 44% Coriander; citrus, cubeb £3.70
WARNER EDWARDS ELDERFLOWER, Northampton 40% £4.00
WARNER EDWARDS SLOE, Northampton 30% £3.40
WARNER EDWARDS VICTORIA' S RHUBARB, Northampton 40% £4.00
MONKEY 47, Germany 47% Lemongrass, honeysuckle, jasmine, Kaffir lime, cranberries £6.00
GARDEN SWIFT, Cotswolds 47% Sicilian blood orange, spice, berries, pine £5.00
THE BOTANIST, Islay, 46% Angelica root, liquorice root, mugwort leaves £4.50
ROKU, Yamazaki, Japan 43% Yuzu Peel, sansho pepper; gyokuro tea, sakura flower £4.50
TwO BIRDS WATERMELON, Leicestershire 37.5% £4.20
CHASE RHUBARB & APPLE, Herefordshire 40% £4.60
CHASE PINK GRAPEFRUIT, Herefordshire 40% £4.60
ENDINBURGH GIN , Edinburgh 43% citrus, heather, juniper £4.00
SIBLING STRAWBERRY & BLACK PEPPER, Cheltenham 42% £4.50



(Blended Feotch @%A@

25ML
BELLS, EXTRA SPECIAL Perthshire 40% £3.00
FAMOUS GROUSE, Perthshire 40% £3.00
JOHNNIE WALKER, BLACK LABEL East Ayrshire 40% £3.50
st @ﬂ@@ .
PADDY IRISH Cork 40% £3.20
JAMESONS, Dublin 40% £3.00
Oqcy%me/w @ﬂ% .
HIBIKI, JAPANESE HARMONY Yamazaki 43% £6.80
o7 25ML
BUFFALO TRACE, STRAIGHT BOURBON Kentucky 40% £3.00
EAGLE RARE 10 YEARS, WHISKEY Kentucky 40% £4.00
EVAN WILLIAMS, STRAIGHTBOURBON Tennessee 40% £7.60
W d{agé %&Aﬁ @ﬂ% .
LAGAVULIN, 16YO Islay 43% £12.20
BENROMACH, 10YO Speyside 43% £4.80
LAPHROAIG, 10YO Islay 40% £4.60
ISLE OF JURA, 10YO Highland 40% £4.50
GLENMORANGIE, 10YO Highland 40% £4.50
GLENMORANGIE, 18YO Highland 43% £10.80
TALISKER, 10YO Islay 45.8% £5.00
MACALLAN, GOLD Speyside 40% £5.00
LONGMORE, 15YO Highland 45% £8
SPRINGBANK, 25YO Islay 46% £36
GLENGOYNE 10YO Highland 40% £4.50



Qﬂg/zac .

LHERAUD, OBUSTO 25YO Cognac 42% £16.60
LHERAUD, XO 30YO Cognac 43% £17.60
HENNESSY, VS Cognac 40% £4.00
HENNESSY, XO Cognac 40% £18.00
COURVOISIER, VS Cognac 40% £4.00
CWWW .

CLOS MARTIN, VSOP Bas-Armagnac 40% £6.30
BARON DE SIGNOGAC Bas-Armagnac 40% £4.50
Calvadss

DARON Pays D’Auge 40% £3.10
Jé%(uf;i 25ML

JOSE CUERVO, ESPECIAL GOLD Mexico 38% £3.50
OLMECA BLANCO Mexico 38% £3.00
C%?ZIA@ .

ANTICA, SAMBUCA CLASSIC WHITE Veneto 37% £3.00

PERNOD ANISE Avignon 40%




Fheuy

LA INA, FINO Jerez 15% £3.50
RIO VIEJO, DRY OLOROSO Jerez 20% £3.50
BODEGAS ALVEAR, PEDRO XIMENEZ SOLERA 1927 Montilla-Moriles 16% £8.10
CPoutt .
WARRE'S WARRIOR RESERVE NV Douro 20% £4.00
QUINTA DO VALLADO, 10YO TAWNY Douro 19.5% £6.30
QUINTA DO VALLADO, 20YO TAWNY Douro 19.5% £8.50
C)lowmouitt -
MARTINI BIANCO Chieri 15% £3.00
MARTINI XRTA DRY Chieri 15% £3.00
MARTINI ROSSO Chieri 15% £3.00
Qline (Based CS&W -
DUBONNET ROUGE Paris 15% £3.00

LILLET BLANC Podensac 17% £4.10



@W@ (Bitews

50ML
CAMPARI Piedmont 25% £4.00
AMARO AVERNA Sicily 29% £4.00
APEROL Padua 11% £3.00
FERNET BRANCA Milan 39% £3.60
SZW .
PIMMS NO.I London 25% £3.60
COINTREAU Loire Valley 40% £5.00
SOUTHERN COMFORT New Orleans 35% £5.00
KUMMEL WOLFSCHMIDT Latvia 39% £5.50
LAZZARONI AMARETTO Saronno 24% £6.10
BAILEYS IRISH CREAM Dublin 17% £3.80
TIA MARIA Jamaica 26.5% £4.00
ST. GERMAIN ELDERFLOWER Paris 20% £6.20
KAHLUA COFFEE LIQUEUR Mexico 23% £4.00
FRANGELICO Canale 20% £3.80
POCOCELLO LIMONCELLO London 29% £6.50
BEPI TOSOLINI LIMONCELLO Povoletto 28% £4.80
GORDON CASTLE RASPBERRY GIN LIQUEUR, Fochabers 26.6% £6.00

£5.10

CARDINAL MENDOZA Orange liquor, Spain 40%




Local (Bottled (Beerws

Three Malvern scientists created the deliciously refreshing and unique

Friday Beer after extensive experimental brewing and exhaustive tasting
sessions. Produced from locally sourced and grown hops with Malvern Spring
Water, famous for its healing qualities — Friday Beer is to Malvern what
Guinness is to Ireland — you have got to be here to truly experience it.

500ML

FRIDAY GOLD 5.6% £6

This is refreshing golden ale with a rich malty flavours that are supported
by the earthy English Fuggles hops. The addition of American hops
blended with the malted wheat produces a citrus note.

PINNACLE 4.5% £6

Based on a traditional British bitter this ale is delicious as we have given it a
small twist. Our recipe combines a variety of hops with grain to produce first
class ale but a touch of Rye gives it a taste like no other. This beer will surprise
and delight your taste buds and not just on a Friday.

JUBILEE 3.1% £6

Full of flavour and very easy to drink this recipe is a classic in the making.
Based on the concept of the Mild Ale this modern version is a medium
dark session ale good on its own or with food.

BLACK HILL STOUT 5.2% £6

Produced with a blend of six malts and roasted barley this drink has a complex
flavour. The hint of fruitiness comes from adding the hops late in the brewing
process and is balanced by the malty chocolate and toffee flavours.

This is a smooth, sweet version of an old classic.

SUMMER HILL BLONDE 4.3% £6

A vibrant blend of malted barley, oats and wheat gives this pale ale a higher malt
profile than expected from its colour and strength. The careful selection of hops and
yeast contributes to its aromas and complexity. You might detect a hint of pineapple
or blackcurrant. This ale can be drunk chilled and is a perfect drink for summer.



CBottled gay@w

BOTTLE
PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO Lombardy 4.7% 330ml £4.30
ESTRELLA GALICIA, ALCOHOL FREE 0,0 Galicia 0% 250ml £3
COTSWOLD CIDER Bourton-On-The-Water 6.5% 500ml £6.50
OLD MOUT CIDER Summer Berries, New Zealand 4.0% 500ml £6.50
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Non-aleotolic 5”/&4@

Ceder’s is a non-alcoholic distilled gin, made with South
African botanicals and pristine Swedish water.

50ML
CEDER’S CLASSIC London 0% juniper; coriander; rose £4.60
CEDER’S CRISP London 0% juniper; cucumber; camomile £4.20
LOVELY PRESSE Bristol £3.50
Elderflower
FENTIMANS, West Yorkshire £3.50
Ginger Beer
Victorian Lemonade
FRESH JUICES £3.50
Apple Orange Tomato
Berry Pineapple
FEVER TREE London £2.50
Ginger Ale Elderflower tonic
Lemonade Indian Tonic Water
Lemon Tonic Naturally Light Tonic Water
Spring Soda Water
Coca-Cola USA Diet Coca-Cola USA £2.00
750ML
THE COTTAGE IN THE WOOD FILTERED £2

WATER STILL / SPARKLING Malvern



Copfee

SMALL CAFETIERE Serves | £3.50
MEDIUM CAFETIERE Serves 2 £5.50
LARGE CAFETIERE Serves 4 £7.50
SINGLE ESPRESSO £2.50
DOUBLE ESPRESSO £3.50
AMERICANO Long black coffee, served with your choice of hot or cold milk £2.50
LATTE Single espresso with hot, thick milk £3.50
FLAT WHITE Double espresso with hot, thick milk £3.50
CAPPUCCINO Single espresso with hot, thick milk and foam £3.50
MOCHA Single espresso with chocolate and hot, thick milk £4.00
QW g@d/ % £3
ASSAM GREEN

BREAKFAST BLEND JASMINE

CAMOMILE LAPSANG SOUCHONG SMOKED TEA
DARJEELING PEPPERMINT

EARL GREY ROOIBOS

RED BERRY DECAFFEINATED BREAKFAST BLEND
Fbot (hocolate

CALLEBAUT CHOCOLATE with hot, thick milk £3.75

For dietary requirements and allergies, please ask one of our team members for assistance.
Service charge is not added to the bill, unless the group is 6 people or more when a

discretionary 10% service charge is added to the bill. Prices are inclusive of VAT.



